Position Other Positions Held

Ast Supt Of Bus/Admin Serv.
Director Of Food Services
Administrative Assistant
Computer Technician |
Director Of Fiscal Services
Benefit/Payroll Technician
Payroll Technician

Food Services Assistant 3
Warehouse Utility Person
Senior Account Technician
Food Srv Ast 3

Account Technician llI
Data Analyst Tech

Admin Support & Website
Mtn Tech

Director Of Fiscal Services
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Services Assistant 3
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Services Assistant 3
Food Service Assistant
Data Analyst Tech
Director Fiscal Services

Senior Account Technician

K-12 Education Entity

Centralia Elementary
Centralia Elementary
Centralia Elementary
Centralia Elementary
Centralia Elementary
Centralia Elementary
Centralia Elementary
Centralia Elementary
Centralia Elementary
Centralia Elementary
Centralia Elementary
Centralia Elementary
Centralia Elementary

Centralia Elementary

Centralia Elementary
Centralia Elementary
Centralia Elementary
Centralia Elementary
Centralia Elementary
Centralia Elementary
Centralia Elementary
Centralia Elementary
Centralia Elementary
Centralia Elementary
Centralia Elementary
Centralia Elementary
Centralia Elementary

Centralia Elementary

Department

Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Total Wages

$166,694
$101,204
$79,197
$73,594
$71,400
$66,641
$66,026
$65,925
$62,785
$56,605
$50,992
$50,964
$49,902
$37,994

$36,177
$31,223
$29,587
$26,262
$24,241
$22,655
$21,082
$20,953
$19,998
$19,842
$19,742
$17,242
$14,979

$1,048

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,315
$14,062
$19,702
$12,711
$14,447
$19,736

$9,729
$21,659
$19,333

$9,086
$22,499

$8,532
$12,193

$4,713

$8,677
$4,874
$11,343
$3,154
$3,002
$2,870
$2,604
$2,536
$2,474
$2,410
$2,430
$2,023
$2,108
$5,133



