Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ast Supt Of Bus/Admin Serv.		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$166,694	\$29,315
Director Of Food Services		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$101,204	\$14,062
Administrative Assistant		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$79,197	\$19,702
Computer Technician I		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$73,594	\$12,711
Director Of Fiscal Services		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$71,400	\$14,447
Benefit/Payroll Technician		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$66,641	\$19,736
Payroll Technician		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$66,026	\$9,729
Food Services Assistant 3		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$65,925	\$21,659
Warehouse Utility Person		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$62,785	\$19,333
Senior Account Technician		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$56,605	\$9,086
Food Srv Ast 3		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$50,992	\$22,499
Account Technician III		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$50,964	\$8,532
Data Analyst Tech		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$49,902	\$12,193
Admin Support & Website Mtn Tech		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$37,994	\$4,713
Director Of Fiscal Services		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$36,177	\$8,677
Food Service Assistant		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$31,223	\$4,874
Food Service Assistant		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$29,587	\$11,343
Food Service Assistant		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$26,262	\$3,154
Food Service Assistant		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$24,241	\$3,002
Food Services Assistant 3		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$22,655	\$2,870
Food Service Assistant		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$21,082	\$2,604
Food Service Assistant		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$20,953	\$2,536
Food Service Assistant		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$19,998	\$2,474
Food Services Assistant 3		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$19,842	\$2,410
Food Service Assistant		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$19,742	\$2,430
Data Analyst Tech		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$17,242	\$2,023
Director Fiscal Services		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$14,979	\$2,108
Senior Account Technician		Centralia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$1,048	\$5,133